Patella SuturePlate™ II
Fracture Management
Surgical Technique
Introduction
Patella fractures present a variety of patterns, which can make
osteosynthesis challenging. These fractures are the most common cause
of disruption of the extensor mechanism and can result from direct, indirect,
or combined trauma.1 The amount of comminution, degree of osteoporosis,

8
Patella SuturePlate™ II Fracture Management  I 10
Ordering Information
Implants for 3.0 mm System
Product Description Item Number
Patella SuturePlate™ II Arrow, sterile AR-13070A-S
Patella SuturePlate II Star, small, sterile AR-13070S-S
Patella SuturePlate II Star, medium, sterile AR-13070M-S
Patella SuturePlate II Star, large, sterile AR-13070L-S
Patella SuturePlate II Star Plate Pole Fracture,
small, sterile
AR-13070S-P-S
Patella SuturePlate II Star Plate Pole Fracture,
medium, sterile
AR-13070M-P-S
Patella SuturePlate II Star Plate Pole Fracture,
large, sterile
AR-13070L-P-S
Implant Trials
Product Description Item Number
Patella SuturePlate II Trial Arrow AR-13070A-T
Patella SuturePlate II Trial Star, small AR-13070S-T
Patella SuturePlate II Trial Star, medium AR-13070M-T
Patella SuturePlate II Trial Star, large AR-13070L-T
Patella SuturePlate II Trial Star Plate Pole Fracture, small AR-13070S-P-T
Patella SuturePlate II Trial Star Plate Pole Fracture,
medium
AR-13070M-P-T
Patella SuturePlate II Trial Star Plate Pole Fracture, large AR-13070L-P-T
Screws
Product Description Item Number
KreuLock™ Compression Screw, Ti, 3.0 mm ×
12 mm-40 mm (2.0 mm increments)